HEAT DETECTOR EXPLOSION PROOF TYPE FFH-2E Series
■ Features
• Rate-Compensation Heat Detector
• Explosion-proof type
• Rugged - withstands shock and vibration
• Versatile - offers various temperature settings
60℃, 70℃, 80℃, 90℃, 100℃, 120℃, 150℃
• Durable - long lasting stainless steel shell

Contact Capacity DC30V, 100 mA
Explosion Proof Grade d2G4
Lead Wire Length 200 mm ±10%
Weight Apx. 950 g
Operating Temperature Range 60℃, 70℃, 80℃, 90℃, 100℃, 120℃, 150℃
■ Specifications
1. Sensing Element
2. Terminal Cover
3. Terminal Box
4. Wiring Inlet
5. Name Plate
6. Hexagon Bolt
7. Mounting Hole
(mm)
Model Name Description
FFH-2E060 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Explosion Proof Type/ 60℃)
FFH-2E070 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Explosion Proof Type/ 70℃)
FFH-2E080 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Explosion Proof Type/ 80℃)
FFH-2E090 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Explosion Proof Type/ 90℃)
FFH-2E100 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Explosion Proof Type/ 100℃)
FFH-2E120 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Explosion Proof Type/ 120℃)
FFH-2E150 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Explosion Proof Type/ 150℃)
FJB-1EP Blind Plug for Explosion Proof Type Fixed Temp. Heat Detector
FHT-3E Heat Detector Tester for FFH heat detector
■ Ordering Information
FFH-DAT-01 Rev.1